
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

R N 

521 

512 

503 

522 

525 

511 

507 

508 

506 

513 

514 

527 

Entrant 

ARMELIN CLAUDIO 

BAIGUINI MASSIMO 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

BRISTOT STEFANO 

JAYNE KEVIN 

GUIOTTO ANDREA 

ZANI GIANNI 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

BRUNI SERGIO 

GABURRI EDY 

PISELLI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

ARMELLIN  ANDREA 

BAIGUINI IVAN 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

BRISTOT ANDREA 

JAYNE KEVIN 

GUIOTTO GIANLUCA 

ZANI GIANNI 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

BRUNI LORENZO 

GABURRI EDY 

PISELLI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

Material 

TONY KART / IAME 

ENERGY / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

WILD KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

RK / IAME 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

ZAGAR CORSE 

TEN JOB 

GHERARDI DAVIDE 

JRK JAYNE RACING 

TEN JOB 

SPYR 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

DEL BAFFO 

TEN JOB 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

MY KART 

Time 

10:51.898 

10:51.980 

10:52.172 

10:53.778 

10:54.425 

10:54.825 

10:55.396 

10:55.865 

10:56.705 

10:57.991 

6:27.464 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

Diff 

0.082 

0.274 

1.880 

2.527 

2.927 

3.498 

3.967 

4.807 

6.093 

6 Laps 

Best T. 

49.273 

49.357 

49.280 

49.607 

49.569 

49.352 

49.397 

49.691 

49.704 

49.757 

50.481 

In 

10 

12 

10 

12 

13 

13 

9 

8 

13 

9 

4 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.082 

Avg. Speed 

90,169 

Best Lap Tm 

49.273 

Best Spd 

91,766 

Best Lap by 

521 - ARMELLIN  ANDREA 

Printed: 11/09/2016 13:59:29 

Timekeeping Chief  Francesco Drigo 

Race Director  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 8 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:01:12 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

11/09/2016 12:50 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


